Elegantia College (Sponsored by Edu Convergence and Patronised by HK Five Tong Assn.)
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2024-2025 Schedule of Admission to Secondary1 = ¥ {5 p #&
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Online registration for S.1 Seminar begins.

1. | 2023-11-13 ( Monday) KR LR 2
North District Joint School Exhibition (For more details, please inquire
2. | 2023-11-25 (Saturday) with your primary school.)
AR EHRER GENT oot B £ E39)
Those who have successfully registered for S.1 Seminar will receive an
3. | 2023-12-04 ( Monday ) email notification.
LM LA RRARRRET R
4. | 2023-12-09 (Saturday) S.1Seminar &2 ¢ # A
Application for 2024-2025 S.1 Discretionary Places (P.6 students can
2024-01-02 (Tuesday) — | apply to up to two secondary schools).
E 2024-01-16 ( Tuesday) 2024-2025 ¢ - f A RFERE (BB FET & 3977 §
FE)
i Our school announces the interview schedule of S.1 Discretionary
2024-02-16 (Friday) — B ) i
6. 2024-02-22 (Thursday) Places Appllcatl’on-(emall to all ap?pllcants). ‘
rRAF - ELAREEGATRE (RES LY ;ﬁ-iﬁ )
7. | 2024-03-02 (saturday) Interview ¢’jay- forS.1 Discre‘t‘ionary Places Application.
REP - pRARE G P
Students who are allocated to our school's S.1 Discretionary Places will
2024-03-27 receive both written and phone notifications from our school.
& IR wednesday) BrRe - § FARE IR EOE S » REFES 2 L
il &
9. | 2024-04-21 (Sunday) 2"S.1Seminar * & % - 2 ¢ #H
early April to early May in u . ! [
10. | 2024 P.6 students su!)mlt.thelr school ch0|tjes for central allocation.
020540 g 5 |BETARERRELTER S R FRER
11. | 2024-07-09 (Tuesday) Announcement of Allocation Results = ¥ j& i+ 2 #
K 2024-07-11 (Thursday) | S.1 Registration Day
" | - 2024-07-12 (Friday) P Earp op
Pre-S1 Hong Kong Attainment Tests
13. | 2024-07-16 (Tuesday)
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